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Date Start Event Name Location

Mon 09/04/2017 All Day No School: Labor Day

Tue 09/05/2017 All Day Kindergarten Family Connections Meetings

Tue 09/05/2017 All Day First Day of School for Grades 1-12

Wed 09/06/2017 All Day Kindergarten Family Connections Meetings

Thu 09/07/2017 All Day Kindergarten Family Connections Meetings

Fri 09/08/2017 All Day Kindergarten Family Connections Meetings

Mon 09/11/2017 All Day First Day of School for Kindergarten Students

Tue 09 6:00pr<—__ | IMS - PTSA Meating— Inglewood MIdAlESthoo—

Wed 09/13/2017 All Day 1.5 Hour Early Release Schedule Begins

Thu 09/14/2017 All Day First Day of Preschool

Thu 09/21/2017 All Day First Day of SNAPS Preschool

Mon 10/16/2017 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences

Tue 10/17/2017 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences

Tue 10/17/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - Child Internet Safety for Parents & Community Lake Washington High Theater
Members (Adults Only)

Thu 10/19/2017 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences

Fri 10/20/2017 All Day No School: LEAP Day

Mon 11/06/2017 All Day Preschool Conferences

Tue 11/07/2017 All Day Last Day of First Quarter - Secondary

Tue 11/07/2017 All Day Preschool Conferences

Wed 11/08/2017 All Day Preschool Conferences

Thu 11/09/2017 All Day Preschool Conferences

Thu 11/09/2017 10:00 am SMI - "New to Sammamish" Talk with Dr. Danit Erlich Sammamish Family YMCA

Fri 11/10/2017 All Day No School: Veterans Day (Observed)

Tue 11/14/2017 6:30 pm SMI - PTSA General Membership Meeting Smith Elementary Gymnasium

Wed 11/22/2017 All Day Half-Day: Thanksgiving Break

Thu 11/23/2017 All Day No School: Thanksgiving Day

Fri 11/24/2017 All Day No School: Thanksgiving Break

Tue 11/28/2017 All Day SMI - Hearing/Vision Screening Smith Elementary Library

Wed 11/29/2017 All Day SMI - Yearbook Contest Entries Due - Due at 2:30 p.m. [ Smith Elementary

Thu 11/30/2017 5:30 pm SMI - Winter Wonderland Smith Elementary Gymnasium

Mon 12/18/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Tue 12/19/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Wed 12/20/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Thu 12/21/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Fri 12/22/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Sat 12/23/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Sun 12/24/2017

All Day

No School: Winter Break




12:41 pm Tue 10 Feb, 26

LWSD Calendar 2017-18

Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location

Mon 12/25/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Tue 12/26/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Wed 12/27/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Thu 12/28/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Fri 12/29/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Sat 12/30/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Sun 12/31/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break

Mon 01/01/2018 All Day No School: Winter Break

Mon 01/15/2018 All Day No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tue 01/23/2018 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences

Thu 01/25/2018 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences

Fri 01/26/2018 All Day Last Day of First Semester - Secondary

Fri 01/26/2018 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences

Thu 02/15/2018 All Day No School: Mid-Winter Break

Fri 02/16/2018 All Day No School: Mid-Winter Break

Mon 02/19/2018 All Day No School: Presidents Day

Wed 02/28/2018 All Day Preschool Conferences

Thu 03/01/2018 All Day Preschool Conferences

Fri 03/02/2018 All Day Preschool Conferences

Fri 03/09/2018 All Day No School: LEAP Day

Wed 03/21/2018 7:00 pm LWSD - City of Kirkland/LWSD Community Safety Forum |Lake Washington High Performing Arts Center

Tue 03/27/2018 7:00 pm LWSD - City of Sammamish/LWSD Community Safety Eastlake High Theater
Forum

Mon 04/02/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break

Tue 04/03/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break

Wed 04/04/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break

Thu 04/05/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break

Fri 04/06/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break

Mon 04/09/2018 7:00 pm LWSD - City of Redmond/LWSD Community Safety Redmond High Performing Arts Center (PAC)
Forum

Fri 04/13/2018 All Day Last Day of Third Quarter - Secondary

Wed 05/16/2018 All Day Preschool Conferences

Thu 05/17/2018 All Day Preschool Conferences

Fri 05/18/2018 All Day Preschool Conferences

Mon 05/28/2018 All Day No School: Memorial Day

Thu 06/07/2018 All Day Last Day of SNAPS Preschool

Mon 06/18/2018 All Day Last Day of Preschool

Thu 06/21/2018

All Day

Half-Day: Last Day of School




